
3.kolo AZB st.žiactvo  Bratislava  03.06.2015 
 
60 m 1.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           7,86          SB 
  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,59         
  3  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,69         
  4  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,80         
W: -0,4 m/s.  
 
60 m 2.beh           st.žiaci                            
  1  Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,11         
  2  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,17         
  3  Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,83          SB 
     Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
W: +0,2 m/s.  
 
60 m cel.poradie     st.žiaci                            
  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           7,86    9     SB 
  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,59    7    
  3  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,69    6    
  4  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,80    5    
  5  Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,11    4    
  6  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,17    3    
  7  Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,83    2     SB 
     Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
 
150 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          17,79          SB 
  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          20,83         
  3  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,27          SB 
  4  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,16         
W: -0,3 m/s.  
 
150 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          21,01         
  2  Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         22,16         
  3  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,28          SB 
W: -0,7 m/s. 
 
150 m cel.poradie    st.žiaci                            
  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          17,79    9     SB 
  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          20,83    7    
  3  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          21,01    6    
  4  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,27    5     SB 
  5  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,16    3,5  
     Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         22,16    3,5  
  7  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,28    2     SB 
 
300 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,43         
  2  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,65         
  3  Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     62,75         
 
300 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,51         
  2  Cisár Dominik ner.    05                                      61,03         
 
300 m cel.poradie    st.žiaci                            
  1  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,51    9    
  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,43    7    
  3  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,65    6    
  4  Cisár Dominik ner.    05                                      61,03         
  5  Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     62,75    5    
 
800 m                st.žiaci                            
  1  Schenk Jakub          000901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:26,97   9    
  2  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:36,58   7     SB 
  3  Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:46,52   6    
  4  Urban Matej           011223  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:59,14   5     SB 
 
 
 
 



100 m prek.          st.žiaci                            
  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            18,97    9    
 
W: +0,2 m/s.  
 
diaľka               st.žiaci                            
  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           482     9    
  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             417     7    
  3  Cisár Dominik ner.    05                                       314          
  4  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             310     6    
     Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          
     Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          
 
Lukáč Martin          462/-0,4  482/-0,5  472/+0,2  471/-1,5  482/+0,2  476/-1,5   
Federič Filip            x         x      381/-0,2  417/-0,3  378/+0,8     x       
Cisár Dominik ner.    311/-0,5  314/+0,2  307/-0,1                                 
Štefan Oliver            x      310/-1,2     x         -         -         -       
Papp Leonard                                                                       
Čupka Jakub                                                                        
 
výška                st.žiaci                            
  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             137     9    
  2  Ruffíni Robert        040612  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          132     7    
 
                         112  117  122  127  132  137  142                                                                                             
    Bujna Ľubomír        -    -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             
    Ruffíni Robert       o    o    xxo  o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
 
guľa 4kg             st.žiaci                            
  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           8,76    9    
  2  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           6,52    7    
  3  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             6,15    6    
  4  Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             5,33    5    
  5  Schenk Michal         02      KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             5,30    4    
 
60 m 1.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,45          SB 
  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,74         
  3  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,79          SB 
  4  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,00         
W: +0,2 m/s.  
 
60 m 2.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Žaškovská Dagmar      010605  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,79          SB 
  2  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,27         
  3  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,28         
  4  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,40         
W: +1,0 m/s.  
 
60 m 3.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,40          SB 
  2  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,49         =SB 
  3  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,82          SB 
     Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,82          SB 
W: +0,5 m/s.  
 
60 m 4.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,06         
  2  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,71         
  3  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,11          SB   
W: -0,1 m/s.  
 
60 m 5.beh           st.žiačky                           
  1  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,53         
  2  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,97         
W: +1,6 m/s.  
 
60 m cel.poradie     st.žiačky                           
  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,45    9     SB 
  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,74    7    
  3  Žaškovská Dagmar      010605  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,79    5,5   SB 
     Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,79    5,5   SB 
  5  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,00    4    
  6  Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,06    3    
  7  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,27    2    
  8  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,28    1    



  9  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,40          SB 
     Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,40         
 11  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,49         =SB 
 12  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,71         
 13  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,82          SB 
     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,82          SB 
 15  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,11          SB   
 16  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,53         
 17  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,97         
 
150 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,75          SB 
  2  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,78         
  3  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,14         
  4  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         23,27         
W: +0,1 m/s.  
 
150 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,09          SB 
  2  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,10         
  3  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,05         
  4  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,73         
W: +0,4 m/s. 
 
150 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         24,83         
  2  Szollosová Timea      010828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,81         
W: +0,4 m/s.  
 
150 m 4.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,87         
  2  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,38         
  3  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,02         
W: -0,3 m/s. 
 
150 m cel.poradie    st.žiačky                           
  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,75    9     SB 
  2  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,78    7    
  3  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,87    6    
  4  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,14    5    
  5  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         23,27    4    
  6  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,38    3    
  7  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,02    2    
  8  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         24,83    1    
  9  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,09          SB 
 10  Szollosová Timea      010828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,81         
 11  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,10         
 12  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,05         
 13  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,73         
 
300 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            48,62         
  2  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     50,37          SB 
  3  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,77         
 
300 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,41          SB 
  2  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     58,77         
  3  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,33         
 
300 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         53,72         
  2  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     57,53          SB 
  3  Szollosová Timea      010828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     60,87         
 
300 m 4.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         48,33         
  2  Kusalíková Dominika   020821  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         52,16         
  3  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         53,84         
 
300 m 5.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   52,77         
  2  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   53,79         
  3  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,97         



  4  Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,43         
 
300 m cel.poradie    st.žiačky                           
  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         48,33    9    
  2  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            48,62    7    
  3  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     50,37    6     SB 
  4  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,77    5    
  5  Kusalíková Dominika   020821  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         52,16    4    
  6  Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   52,77    3    
  7  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,41    2     SB 
  8  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         53,72    1    
  9  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   53,79         
 10  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         53,84         
 11  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     57,53          SB 
 12  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     58,77         
 13  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,97         
 14  Szollosová Timea      010828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     60,87         
 15  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,33         
 16  Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,43         
 
100 m prek.          st.žiačky                           
  1  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            18,73    9    
  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             20,01    7    
  3  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             20,78    6    
W: +0,9 m/s.  
 
diaľka               st.žiačky                           
  1  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              439     9     SB 
  2  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      432     7     SB 
  3  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          407     6    
  4  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      407     5    
  5  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    404     4    
  6  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             398     3    
  7  Kusalíková Dominika   020821  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          379     2    
  8  Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    378     1    
  9  Dolinská Simona       011025  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             366          
 10  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          355          
 11  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          351          
 12  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      350          
 13  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      345          
 14  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      337          
 15  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      315          
 16  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      305          
 17  Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      263          
 
Zváčová Katarína      391/-0,8  429/-0,9     x      439/-0,3  415/-0,6  413/+1,0   
Havrilová Nina        419/-0,7  354/-0,5  426/+0,5  397/+0,5  399/-1,1  432/-0,7   
Javorčeková Katarína  407/-0,2  371/-1,1  370/-0,2  407/-1,3  391/-1,2     x       
Císarová Alžbeta      407/-0,1  401/-0,5  391/-0,5  397/-1,2  402/-0,4  384/+0,2   
Považanová Marianna      x      356/-0,2  392/+0,7  400/-0,3  404/-0,6     x       
Červenáková Terézia      x      382/-0,7  390/+0,2  398/-0,7     x         -       
Kusalíková Dominika   365/-0,1     x      379/+0,5  376/+0,5  373/-0,8  373/-0,8   
Dziaková Alžbeta      376/-0,1  348/-0,3  378/+1,0  338/+0,2  378/-0,9  354/-1,3   
Dolinská Simona       366/0,0      -         -                                     
Mišíková Klaudia         x      339/-0,6  355/-0,5                                 
Kouřilová Emma           x      351/-0,1  329/-0,5                                 
Bankošová Barbora        x      350/-1,5  338/+0,2                                 
Jenčová Nela          339/-0,1  324/-0,2  345/+0,2                                 
Giertl Lujza             x      337/-0,3     x                                     
Rumanovičová Terézia     x      315/-0,8  307/-0,4                                 
Libičová Lea             x      305/-0,7     x                                     
Fratričová Lucia         -      263/-0,9     x                                     
 
výška                st.žiačky                           
  1  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             127     9    
  2  Dolinská Simona       011025  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             117     7    
 
                         117  122  127  132                                                                                                            
    Červenáková Terézia  o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Dolinská Simona      o    xxx                                                                                                                      
 
guľa 3kg             st.žiačky                           
  1  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             7,73    9    
  2  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,72    7     SB 
  3  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,48    6    
  4  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          6,39    5    
  5  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,20    4    



  6  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,05    3    
  7  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,94    2    
  8  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      4,80    1    
  9  Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      3,49         
     Launerová Lucia       030809  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      0,00         
 
    Hatinová Klára         6,83    7,39    7,73    7,67    7,32    7,03    
    Havrilová Nina         4,56    7,62    7,72    7,57    7,43    7,10    
    Zváčová Katarína       6,94    6,46    6,55    7,32    7,48    6,54    
    Mišíková Klaudia       6,39     x       x       x      5,37    6,34    
    Jexová Sabina          5,91    6,20    5,96    6,10    5,89    6,12    
    Basárová Katarína      4,36    4,56    4,14    4,62    4,80    6,05    
    Jajcayová Gréta        5,18    5,93    5,29    5,94     -       -      
    Bankošová Barbora      4,76    4,60    4,63    4,80     x       x      
    Fratričová Lucia       3,49    3,35     x                              
    Launerová Lucia                                                        
60 m                 kon.muži                            
  1  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,26         
  2  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,59          SB 
  3  Jakubovič Marek       970910  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,10         
  4  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,02         
W: +0,4 m/s.  
 
150 m                kon.muži                            
  1  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava             17,04         
  2  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava             18,02          SB 
  3  Greguš Filip          980826  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         18,34         
  4  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         19,80         
W: -0,8 m/s.  
 
800 m                kon.muži                            
  1  Kováč Jakub           990515  ŠK Vital Bratislava            2:37,92        
 
1500 m               kon.muži                            
  1  Žižka Peter ner.      87                                     4:15,62        
  2  Mráz Jozef            800916  AK Veterán Bratislava          4:39,33        
  3  Martinický Rastislav  600715  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         4:47,22        
  4  Pavle Marek           960113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:17,34        
 
diaľka               kon.muži                            
  1  Hlávka Filip          961015  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          637          
  2  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          551           SB 
 
Hlávka Filip             x         x         x         x      616/-0,9  637/-0,3   
Letovanec Ján         551/-0,6     x      490/+0,2     x      453/-1,0  515/+0,5   
 
výška                kon.muži                            
  1  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava              208          
 
                     185  190  195  200  205  208  211                                                                                             
Zeman Tomáš          o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             
 
60 m                 kont.ženy                           
  1  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,63         
  2  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,79          SB 
  3  Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,07          SB 
  4  Machajová Katarína    980526  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,12         
W: -0,6 m/s.  
 
150 m                kont.ženy                           
  1  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,09    SB 
  2  Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,93    SB 
  3  Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         22,07    
  4  Machajová Katarína    980526  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,39  
W: +0,6 m/s.  
 
800 m                kont.ženy                           
  1  Horvathová Eva        690828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        4:01,23        
     Pančíková Alexandra   970503  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        
 
1500 m               kont.ženy                           
  1  Beitlová Terézia      930606  TJ Družba Piešťany             5:20,34        
  2  Horvathová Eva        690828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        7:44,64        
 
diaľka               kont.ženy                           
  1  Vanovčanová Hana      991227  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          494          



  2  Bartošová  Nikola     980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava              434          
 
Vanovčanová Hana      494/-0,1     -         -         -         -         -       
Škripeková Jana       409/-0,3     -      434/+1,1     x         x         x       
 
výška                kont.ženy                           
  1  Hrašková Ema          981020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          157           SB 
 
                         142  147  152  157  162                                                                                                       
    Hrašková Ema         o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       
 
 
200 m prek.          st.žiaci                            
  1  Zajíček Andrej        010927  Maraton AC Rača                 34,10    9    
     Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        
W: +1,9 m/s. 
 
200 m prek.          st.žiačky                           
  1  Szollosová Timea      010828  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     42,53    9    
     Dušková Elena         010725  Maraton AC Rača                     NF        
W: +1,9 m/s. 
 
guľa 3kg 020615      dorky                               
  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,08         
  2  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,99         
  3  Csicsayová Michaela   981215  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,63         
 
guľa 5kg 020615      dorci                               
  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,78         
  2  Irha Radoslav         980916  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,77         
 
guľa 6kg 020615      juniori                             
  1  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,37         
 
disk 1kg 020615      st.žiaci                            
  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,26    9    
  2  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          20,50    7    
 
disk 1kg 020615      st.žiačky                           
  1  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             20,30    9    
  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,00    7    
  3  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,40    6    
 
disk 1kg 020615      dorky                               
  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,70         
  2  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,70         
  3  Csicsayová Michaela   981215  ŠK Vital Bratislava             18,80         
  4  Škripeková Jana       990908  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,15         
 
disk 1,5kg 020615    dorci                               
  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,46         
  2  Irha Radoslav         980916  ŠK Vital Bratislava             23,57         
 
disk 1,75kg 020615   juniori                             
  1  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             25,73         
 
oštep 600g 020615    st.žiaci                            
  1  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,00    9    
  2  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          21,73    7    
 
oštep 500g 020615    st.žiačky                           
  1  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             21,60    9    
  2  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             15,81    7    
  3  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,51    6    
 
oštep 500g 020615    dorky                               
  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             25,32         
  2  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,16         
  3  Škripeková Jana       990908  ŠK Vital Bratislava             16,45         
 
oštep 700g 020615    dorci                               
  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             29,73         
  2  Irha Radoslav         980916  ŠK Vital Bratislava             27,16         
 
oštep 800g 020615    juniori                             



  1  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,90         
 
kladivo 3kg 020615   st.žiačky                           
  1  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             20,91    9    
  2  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             16,12    7    
  3  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,50    6    
 
kladivo 3kg 020615   dorky                               
  1  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             35,07         
  2  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             33,74         
  3  Csicsayová Michaela   981215  ŠK Vital Bratislava             17,78         
  4  Škripeková Jana       990908  ŠK Vital Bratislava             17,74         
 
kladivo 5kg 020615   dorci                               
  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             35,78         
  2  Irha Radoslav         980916  ŠK Vital Bratislava             20,68         
 
kladivo 6kg 020615   juniori                             
  1  Klamo Ján             970906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             26,45         
 
 
 
3.kolo AZB st.žiactvo  Bratislava  03.06.2015 
 
 
 
     st.žiaci after 20 Events                st.žiačky after 29 Events 
     ---------------------                   --------------------- 
     INTER           95,00                   VITAL          105,00 
     KRYHA           77,50                   STUBA           94,50 
     STUBA           43,00                   KRYHA           50,00 
     UKBLA           20,50                   UKBLA           40,50 
     MACRA            9,00                   ASHBA            8,00 
 
 


